
Vehicle City Jackpot AM Show - May 14, 2023 

 

2023 VEHICLE CITY AM SHEEP 
SHOWMANSHIP MAY 14      

last name first name exb # age PLACING     

Scovill Alex 483 20 3 senior 18-21 CLASS 15  

Brown Jaycie 615 20 7     

Tharp Mary 624 20 5     

Cunningham Katlyn 440 19 8     

Schumacher Seth 481 19 1      

laskowski maddie 485 19 4     

Tharp Lizzie 625 19 6     

Stillwell Kendall 441 18 9     

Kavanagh Nicole 629 18 2      

              

KURKA KYA 438 17   
Intermediate 

15-17   

mumford Kylee 458 17 10   CLASS 16  

kukla deanielle 473 17 9     

Belleville Bransen 475 17 4     

patterson Morgan 479 17 2     

Rosser Aubrey 439 16       

Plunkett Mackenzie 455 16       

Evans Willow 460 16 11     

Seid Lilly 627 16 3     

Benson Sadie 445 15        

Myers Logan 487 15       

Stokes Nehemiah 452 15     CLASS 17  

Graham Alexa 459 15 7     

Clementshaw Tracy 464 15 6     

Mullen Josi 465 15       

Herzog Jadyn 466 15 1     

Sharbowski Corbin 470 15       

kukla aubrie 474 15       

converse cameron 497 15 5     

Nichols Wes 614 15 8  

Intermediate 
drive  



patterson brady 480 14 2 Junior 12-14   

Plunkett Casey 456 14 10   CLASS 18  

Kasperski Kaylee 618 14 1     

Shaughnessy Clara 449 13 13     

Surre Lucy 454 13 5      

Evans Meadow 461 13 6      

Calhoun Jaclynn 469 13 9     

Rivette Cyrus 476 13 12   CLASS 19  

Rivette Harvey 478 12 8     

Newsom Rachel 623 12 7     

vanluven elizabeth 486 12 3     

myers Hudson 488 12 11     

Brunke Kylie 617 12 4   JUNIOR DRIVE 

              

Benson Faith 446 11 7     

myers Easten 489 10 5 Novice 7-11   

risinger abby 635 10 8   CLASS 20  

Bregg Tucker 632 9 6     

Taber Braxton 451 9 11     

myers Violet 490 9 9     

Herman Harper 498 9 1      

Deyarmond Delaney 443 8 3     

Benson Elise 447 8 10   CLASS 21  

Taber Mya 450 8 12     

Stokes Mateyah 453 8 4     

Rivette Ellen 477 8 13     

Bregg Paislee 631 7 2   NOVICE DRIVE 

              

Deyarmond Oliver 442 6 1 
pee wee 6 and 

under   

Brown Norah   3 3   CLASS 22  

Herman Addison     2     

              

OVERALL SHEEP SHOWMAN - TOP 1 FROM EACH AGE DIVISION RETURNS FOR OVERALL  

    SETH SCHUMACHER   

 



VCJ AM BREEDING EWES 2023    

last name first name exb # weight PLACINGS  
Stokes Mateyah 453 65 8  

Stokes Nehemiah 452 72 6 
CLASS 
23 

Clementshaw Tracy 464 73 2  
Tharp Mary 624 81 4  
Newsom Rachel 623 81 5  
Clementshaw Tracy 464 85 3  
Shaughnessy Clara 449 86 7  
Kavanagh Nicole 629 89 1   

Schumacher Seth 481 92 2  
vanluven elizabeth 486 95 4  
Herzog Jadyn 466 99 1  
Belleville Bransen 475 99 3  

Belleville Bransen 475 100 5 
CLASS 
24 

vanluven elizabeth 486 100 7  
Surre Lucy 454 102 6  
Newsom Rachel 623 103 8   

plunkett mackenzie 455 103 9   

patterson brady 480 104 4   

Scovill alex 483 105 2  

patterson Morgan 479 110 5 
CLASS 
25 

Deyarmond Delaney 443 114 3  
Nichols Wes 614 115 6  
Shroyer Ava 633 115 1   

Brown Jaycie 615 118 8   

Scovill Alex 483 128 7   

           

      
BREEDING EWE 

DRIVE    

   grand -  AVA SHROYER 

   reserve -  JADYN HERZOG 

   3rd -  

NICOLE 
CAVANAGH 

      

 



VCJ AM whiteface/NATURAL/SPECK sheep    

last name first name EXB# VARIETY weight PLACINGS  

Mullen Josi 465 natural 105 6 
CLASS 
26 

Calhoun Jaclynn 469 natural 108 3  
kukla deanielle 473 natural 114 2  
Seid Lilly 627 natural 103 1  
risinger abby 635 natural 71 5  
Rosser Aubrey 439 natural 95 4  

        

KURKA KYA 438 SPECK 112 2 
CLASS 
27 

kukla Deanielle 473 SPECK 99 3  
kukla aubrie 474 SPECK 116 1  
             
Deyarmond Delany 443 White 103 3  

Surre Lucy 454 White 95 2 
CLASS 
28 

Evans Willow 460 White 92 6  
Evans Meadow 461 White 106 5  
Clementshaw Tracy 464 White 85 1  
Tharp Mary 624 White 83 4  
             
             
             
              

 

AM BLACK FACED MARKET SHEEP 2023      

last name first name 
exb 

# weight PLACINGS     

Benson Elise 447 50 6 
CLASS 
29    

Benson Sadie 445 67 7     

Stokes Mateyah 453 67 4     

myers Violet 490 70 2     

Benson Faith 446 72 5     

Stokes Nehemiah 452 72 3     

Rosser Aubrey 439 73 1      

myers Easten 489 76 4      



Stokes Mateyah 453 65 7     

Cunningham Katlyn 440 78 2 
CLASS 
30    

Benson Sadie 445 78 8     

mumford Kylee 458 79 3     

Benson Faith 446 81 6     

Newsom Rachel 623 81 5     

Tharp Lizzie 625 81 1      

Shaughnessy Clara 449 86 6     

Rivette Ellen 477 86 7 
CLASS 
31    

Kavanagh Nicole 629 86 2  DIVISION 1    

vanluven elizabeth 486 90 3  CHAMPION -  
KAYLEE 
KASPERSKI 

Kasperski Kaylee 618 90 1   RESERVE -  
NICOLE 
CAVANAGH 

Schumacher Seth 481 92 4  3RD -  LIZZIE THARP 

mumford Kylee 458 93 5   
DIVISION 1 BLACK 
FACE   

Belleville Bransen 475 99 3     

patterson brady 480 95 5 
CLASS 
32    

Nichols Wes 614 95 2     

Clementshaw Tracy 464 96 6     

laskowski maddie 485 98 4     

Kavanagh Aaron 630 98 1     

Taber Mya 450 99 7      

Stokes Nehemiah 452 99 8       

Belleville Bransen 475 100 4 
CLASS 
33    

Brunke Kylie 617 100 3     

Kasperski Kaylee 618 100 1     

Herman Harper 498 101 2     

Surre Lucy 454 102 5     

Evans Meadow 461 102 6     

Taber Braxton 451 103 7       

Plunkett Mackenzie 455 103 7     

Evans Willow 460 103 4 
CLASS 
34    

Newsom Rachel 623 103 5     



converse cameron 497 104 1  DIVISION 2    

Stillwell Kendall 441 105 8  CHAMPION -  
KAYLEE 
KASPERSKI 

kukla aubrie 474 106 3  RESERVE -  
AARON 
CAVANAGH 

Cunningham Katlyn 440 108 6  3RD -  HARPER HERMAN 

Sharbowski Corbin 470 108 2   
DIVISION 2 BLACK 
FACED   

Belleville Bransen 475 108 3     

Rivette Cyrus 476 108 8 
CLASS 
35    

Herzog Jadyn 466 109 1     

Bregg Paislee 631 109 6     

Graham Alexa 459 110 4     

patterson Morgan 479 110 5      

Rivette Harvey 478 111 7     

Kasperski Kaylee 618 112 2       

Shroyer Ava 633 114 1     

patterson brady 480 115 6 
CLASS 
36    

Schumacher Seth 481 115 2     

Brown Jaycie 615 115 7     

myers logan 487 117 8     

Stillwell Kendall 441 119 5     

mumford Kylee 458 119 4     

Scovill Alex 483 119 3       

myers Hudson 488 123 8     

Herzog Jadyn 466 124 2 
CLASS 
37    

KURKA KYA 438 126 5  DIVISION 3   

patterson Morgan 479 127 4  CHAMPION -  AVA SHROYER 

Scovill Alex 483 128 3  RESERVE -  JADYN HERZOG 

Plunkett Casey 456 133 7  3RD - 
KAYLEE 
KASPERSKI 

Bregg Tucker 632 134 6     

Herzog Jadyn 466 139 1   DIVISION 3 BLACK FACED 

         

  

  

  



 

 

 

 

 

  

 
FINAL DRIVE - TOP 3 FROM EACH DIVISION COME BACK FOR FINAL DRIVE - PLACE TOP 5 

 GRAND OVERALL -   AVA SHROYER     

 RESERVE OVERALL   KAYLEE KASPERSKI    

 3RD OVERALL  KAYLEE KASPERSKI    

 4TH OVERALL  AARON CAVANAGH    

 5TH OVERALL  HARPER HERMAN     

         

 


